2009-2010 SoE Industry Scholarships

Awarding Organization

American Council of
Engineering Companies
(ACEQ)

America Public Works
Association

American Society of
Civil Engineers (ASCE)
St. Louis Section

American Society of
Heating, Refrigeration,
and Air-Conditioning
Engineers (ASHRAE)

Bruce Hucker Memorial
Scholarship

Engineers' Club of St.
Louis

Graduate Dean Award

Hispanic Scholarship
Fund (HSF)

Illinois Society of
Professional Engineers

Institute of
Transportation Engineers

NASA Aeronautics
Scholarship Program

National Science
Foundation East Asia
and Pacific Summer
Institutes for US
Graduate Students

NSF Graduate Research
Fellowship

Society of American
Military Engineers

Women in
Transportation Seminar
(WTS)

Amount

$1,500 to

$1500 to
$2000

$1500 to

$3,000 to
$10,000

Varies

$1,000 to
$5,000

$1,000 to
$2,500

$500 to
$10,000

Varies

Varies

Varies

Varies

$500 to
$1,000

$750 to
$6,000

Deadline for
Application

1/15/10

10/23/2009

Webpage not
yet updated

12/01/09

1/1/2010

10/15/09

10/19/2009

Various
Deadlines

3/31/10

12/04/09

1/11/2010

12/08/2009

11/04/2009

3/15/10

Various
Deadlines

For More Information

http://www.acec-il.org/scholarship.cfm

(Application available on scholarship board outside EB 2063 —
sophomore to senior declared CE students only)

http://sections.asce.org/stlouis/

http://www.ashrae.org/students/page/738

(Application available on scholarship board outside EB
2063)

http://www.engineersclub.net/

http://www.siue.edu/graduate/Graduate _Dean Award.shtml

http://www.hsf.net/Scholarships.aspx?id=424

www.ilspe.com/StudentsAndYouth.asp

http://www.ilite.org

http://www.aeronautics.nasa.gov/

http://www.nsfsi.org/

http://www.nsf.gov/funding/pgm_summ.jsp?pims_id=6201

http://65.116.53.167/stlsame/scholarship.htm

www.wisinternational.org/ and follow links to Chicago
Chapter scholarships




