Awarding Organization	Amount	Deadline for Application	For More Information
American Council of Engineering Companies (ACEC)	\$1,500 to	1/15/10	http://www.acec-il.org/scholarship.cfm
America Public Works Association	\$1500 to \$2000	10/23/2009	(Application available on scholarship board outside EB 2063 – sophomore to senior declared CE students only)
American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE) St. Louis Section	\$1500 to	Webpage not yet updated	http://sections.asce.org/stlouis/
American Society of Heating, Refrigeration, and Air-Conditioning Engineers (ASHRAE)	\$3,000 to \$10,000	12/01/09	http://www.ashrae.org/students/page/738
Bruce Hucker Memorial Scholarship	Varies	1/1/2010	(Application available on scholarship board outside EB 2063)
Engineers' Club of St. Louis	\$1,000 to \$5,000	10/15/09	http://www.engineersclub.net/
Graduate Dean Award		10/19/2009	http://www.siue.edu/graduate/Graduate_Dean_Award.shtml
Hispanic Scholarship Fund (HSF)	\$1,000 to \$2,500	Various Deadlines	http://www.hsf.net/Scholarships.aspx?id=424
Illinois Society of Professional Engineers	\$500 to \$10,000	3/31/10	www.ilspe.com/StudentsAndYouth.asp
Institute of Transportation Engineers	Varies	12/04/09	http://www.ilite.org
NASA Aeronautics Scholarship Program	Varies	1/11/2010	http://www.aeronautics.nasa.gov/
National Science Foundation East Asia and Pacific Summer Institutes for US Graduate Students	Varies	12/08/2009	http://www.nsfsi.org/
NSF Graduate Research Fellowship	Varies	11/04/2009	http://www.nsf.gov/funding/pgm_summ.jsp?pims_id=6201
Society of American Military Engineers	\$500 to \$1,000	3/15/10	http://65.116.53.167/stlsame/scholarship.htm
Women in Transportation Seminar (WTS)	\$750 to \$6,000	Various Deadlines	www.wtsinternational.org/ and follow links to Chicago Chapter scholarships